RECRUITMENT OF TELEPHONE OPERATOR/ 

SIGNALLER CUM-VHF OPERATOR  

ON CONTRACT BASIS 

Applications are invited from qualified candidates for appointment to the post of 

Telephone Operator/Signaller Cum-VHF Operator (Class-III) in Cochin Port Trust, 

consolidated pay of  Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) per month, on contract 

basis for a period of one year.  

Applications should be submitted as per the proforma given below along with attested copies 

of the documents to prove date of birth, qualification, experience etc. Those who are presently